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STATEMENT 1 

BLACKROCK ENERGY AND RESOURCES TRUST 
F.E.I.N. 20-1879222 

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 
ATTACHMENT TO FORM 8937 

Non-Taxable Return of Capital 

Per Share 
Reduction of 

 Payable Date Basis in Stock 

1/31/2022 
2/28/2022 
3/31/2022 
4/29/2022 
5/31/2022 
6/30/2022 
7/29/2022 
8/31/2022 
9/30/2022 
10/31/2022 
11/30/2022 
12/30/2022 

0.010477955 

0.010477955 
0.012294134 
0.012294134 
0.012294134 
0.013691195 
0.013691195 
0.013691195 
0.013691195 
0.016345610 
0.016345610 
0.016345610 
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